
COMM NE COR SEC 24-7S-16, RUN S 
E 715.97 FT, S 571.82 FT FOR POB
601.98 FT, W 765.45 FT, N 576.05

BARRENADA ISAIAS/FORERO LIZETTE
5305 SW 135TH CT
MIAMI, FL 33175

19-7S-17-10025-106

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19717.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/18/2022 ME 10.01 12,115 85,500 2,520 9,595

STANDARD
3

131,870
12,800
95,095

156,785
0

156,785
0

156,785
239,765

0

244,773

1474/1218 8/29/2022 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATSON DAVID

BARRENADA ISAIAS

1450/2290 8/10/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYANT MELISSA H

WATSON DAVID F JR
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HX Base Yr

171 SW HEREFORD PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,496 118.7000 111.58 166,924 2004 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 104,720

FOP 440 35 2023 154 13,575

FOP 440 35 2023 154 13,575

2,068 1,496 131,870

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W44 S27 E44 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-44,-10] S10 E44 N10 W44 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-44,27] S10 E44 N10 W44 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

12,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,595

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


